
 

Schedule subject to change. Flight/motorcoach dates and times should be confirmed directly with the airline. 

  
 

 

 

   

 

 

Hamilton to Carrier Weekly Frequency Duration 

CANADA 

Calgary   Up to 5x  Mon-Thu November 2, 2023 – April 30, 2024 

UNITED STATES 

Orlando   3x Thu, Fri, Sun December 21, 2023 – April 28, 2024 

Tampa   3x Mon, Fri, Sat December 23, 2023 – April 22, 2024 

CUBA 

Cayo Coco 
 1x Thu December 21, 2023 – April 25, 2024 

 1x Sat December 16, 2023 – April 6, 2024 

Holguin  1x Sun December 17, 2023 – April 7, 2024 

Varadero  1x Sun December 17, 2023 – April 7, 2024 

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 

Punta Cana 

 1x Sun November 5, 2023 – April 28, 2024 

 1x Fri December 15, 2023 – April 5, 2024 

 3x Tue, Thu, Sun December 19, 2023 – April 25, 2024 

Puerto Plata  1x Tue December 19, 2023 – April 30, 2024 

MEXICO 

Cancun 

 1x Mon December 25, 2023 – April 29, 2024 

 1x Sat December 16, 2023 – April 6, 2024 

 3x Mon, Wed, Sat December 13, 2023 – April 24, 2024 

EUROPE 

Reykjavík  Up to 7x Mon-Sun November 1, 2023 – April 30, 2024 

2024 Winter Program 



 

Schedule subject to change. Flight/motorcoach dates and times should be confirmed directly with the airline. 

 

 

 

*With connections onward to 30+ European destinations 
**Connections via luxury motorcoach to/from Toronto Pearson (YYZ), serviced by The Landline Company 
 

 

 

Hamilton to Carrier Weekly Frequency Duration 

CANADA 

Calgary   Up to 7x Mon-Sun May 1, 2024 – October 31, 2024 

Halifax  Up to 7x Mon-Sun April 28, 2024 – October 25, 2024 

St. John’s  Up to 5x Mon-Wed, Fri-Sat May 17, 2024 – October 14, 2024 

UNITED STATES 

Orlando   

3x Mon, Thu, Sun May 2, 2024 – July 29, 2024 

Up to 5x Mon, Wed-Fri, Sun September 1, 2024 – October 27, 2024 

  EUROPE 

Reykjavík*  Up to 7x Mon-Sun May 1, 2024 – October 31, 2024 

VARIOUS 

Global Network**  6x daily Mon-Sun May 1, 2024 – October 31, 2024 

2024 Summer Program 


